Sundance Multiprocessor Technology Limited
Form : QCF51
Template Date :
10 November 2010
EMC2-DP  Issue 2.2.3
Unit / Module Description: PCIe/104 OneBank + ARM + FPGA + FMC carrier
Unit / Module Number: EMC2-DP
Document Issue Number: 2.2.3_2715

EMC2-DP Issue 2.2.3 Page 29
11 Ordering Information
Order number:
EMC2-SoM  No SoM Module; No SEIC expansion
EMC2-DP  No SoM Module; SEIC expansion
EMC2-Z7015-y  Zynq Z7015 SoC FPGA
EMC2-Z7030-y  Zynq Z7030 SoC FPGA
EMC2-7A100-y  Artix-A100 FPGA
EMC2-7A200-y  Artix-A200 FPGA
EMC2-7K070-y  Kintex-K070 FPGA
EMC2-7K160-y  Kintex-K160 FPGA
EMC2-7K325-y  Kintex-K325 FPGA
EMC2-7K410-y  Kintex-K410 FPGA
y:
 C =  Commercial temperature
 I =  Industrial temperature